
7:47 am Mon 20 May, 24 Test Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location Group
Thu 09/05/2013 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FRP Development Committee Meeting Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Conference Room A
Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Wed 09/11/2013 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Board Building

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Thu 09/12/2013 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board
Meeting

Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Board Building

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Thu 09/12/2013 6:00 pm 7:00 pm BJM Board Building Artshow Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Fri 09/13/2013 3:00 pm 4:30 pm IPEI Art Show Set-Up Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Wed 09/18/2013 4:30 pm 6:30 pm United Way of Tompkins County Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Board Building

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Thu 09/19/2013 5:30 pm 6:30 pm IPEI Art Show Admin Bldg Conference Room A
Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Board Building

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Mon 09/23/2013 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Mon 09/30/2013 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Love Those Letters APP Session Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Wed 10/02/2013 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Tue 10/08/2013 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 10/10/2013 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Tue 10/15/2013 All Day All Day Caroline School Pictures Caroline Elementary School
Tue 10/15/2013 12:00 pm 1:00 pm FRP LTL School Liaisons Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Conference Room A
Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Mon 10/28/2013 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Mon 11/04/2013 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Artshow Set-Up Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Wed 11/06/2013 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Tue 11/12/2013 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 11/14/2013 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Sat 11/16/2013 10:00 am 4:00 pm Enfield Fundraiser @ Barnes and Noble Enfield School Open to the public
Fri 11/22/2013 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
IPEI Roundtable
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Mon 12/02/2013 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Art Reception Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Wed 12/04/2013 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Mon 12/09/2013 8:30 am 6:30 pm Sabbatical Committee Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Board Building
Sabbatical Committee

Tue 12/10/2013 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 12/12/2013 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Thu 12/19/2013 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Family Reading Partnership
Development Committee

Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Wed 01/08/2014 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 01/09/2014 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Mon 01/13/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Tue 01/14/2014 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 01/16/2014 11:00 am 1:00 pm PD Committee Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Team

Mon 02/03/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Technology Advisory Committee Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Technology Advisory Committee

Mon 02/03/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Technology Advisory Committee Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Team

Wed 02/05/2014 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 02/06/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Budget Advisory Committee Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Tue 02/11/2014 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 02/13/2014 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Fri 02/14/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Fri 02/14/2014 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Special Meeting Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Mon 02/24/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Board Building Art Show-Belle Sherman

& Caroline
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Mon 03/03/2014 3:45 pm 6:00 pm ITA Leadership Meeting Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Team

Mon 03/03/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Technology Advisory Committee Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Team
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Wed 03/05/2014 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 03/06/2014 5:00 pm 6:15 pm FRP Development Committee Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Administrative Board Building
Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Thu 03/06/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Budget Advisory Committee Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Mon 03/10/2014 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Admin. Team Meeting Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Team

Tue 03/11/2014 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Tue 03/11/2014 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Admin. Team Meeting Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Team

Thu 03/13/2014 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board
Meeting

Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Fri 03/14/2014 11:30 am 12:30 pm IYB/ICSD Meeting Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Business Services
Athletics

Fri 03/21/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 03/27/2014 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Wed 04/02/2014 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 04/03/2014 2:45 pm 3:30 pm PreK Conversation Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Pre-K

Thu 04/03/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Budget Advisory Committee Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Mon 04/07/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Technology Advisory Committee Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Team

Tue 04/08/2014 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 04/10/2014 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Fri 04/25/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 05/01/2014 5:00 pm 6:30 pm FRP Development Committee Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
For Profit Rental Group Test

Fri 05/02/2014 10:30 am 12:00 pm Private Meeting Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Team

Mon 05/05/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm IPEI Roundtable Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Mon 05/05/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Technology Advisory Committee Admin Bldg Board Room

Administrative Board Building
Administrative Team

Wed 05/07/2014 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 05/08/2014 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test
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Tue 05/13/2014 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Tue 06/03/2014 5:30 pm 6:30 pm IPDA Meeting Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Team

Wed 06/04/2014 8:30 am 10:30 am EILC Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Wed 06/04/2014 9:00 am 9:30 am IIT Meeting Administrative Board Building

Admin Bldg Conference Room A
IIT

Thu 06/05/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Technology Advisory Committee Admin Bldg Board Room
Administrative Board Building

Administrative Team

Mon 06/09/2014 10:00 am 12:00 pm Commendations Prep Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Conference Room A

Administrative Team

Tue 06/10/2014 9:15 am 11:15 am PTA Council Admin Bldg Board Room Not For Profit Rental Group Test
Thu 06/12/2014 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Family Reading Partnership Board

Meeting
Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test

Wed 06/18/2014 9:00 am 11:00 am Artshow Set-Up Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Conference Room A
Admin Bldg Board Room

Communications Team

Wed 06/25/2014 5:00 pm 6:30 pm FRP Development Committee Administrative Board Building
Admin Bldg Board Room

Not For Profit Rental Group Test


